Cabinet Locks
Features
Standard Features
• For use with cam-activated swing
handle server cabinet applications
with a 150 x 25 mm lock prep
• 2.4 GHz Aperio wireless technology
• Supports HID multiCLASS SE®

 − ioProx
• NFC-enabled Mobile Phones
How to Order
Series Model Card Technology Color Key Override (Optional)
KS100 -S -IPS -B -K1
S  Non-Paired for
Swing Handle
Server Cabinet
Doors  (standard)
IPS  HID Prox®, Kantech ioProx,
HID iCLASS®, HID iCLASS SE®
(SIO-enabled), HID iCLASS®
Seos™, HID MIFARE® SE, HID
DESFire® EV1 SE, MIFARE
Classic, MIFARE DESFire EV1,
NFC-enabled mobile phones
B Black _ (Blank)
No SFIC or Blank Plastic Core (standard)
BC SFIC blank, black plastic core
K1 Medeco X4 SFIC Core, Keyed Differently (DGV Commercial
Keyway), with 2 Keys (1 Control & 1 User Key)
MK-XXXXXX Medeco X4 SFIC Core, Master Keyed (DGV
Commercial Keyway), with 2 Keys (1 Control & 1 User Key)
HES KS100 Series Server Cabinet Lock
KS100 V3 IMAGE for MKTG
1/32" – 3/32"
[1.3mm – 2.4mm]